



PURCHASE ORDER CITY OF BATAC

ACCOUNTING COPY

Supplier: DIAMZON AND GOPEZ REF AND AIRCONDITIONING IND. CO.	P.O. No: GAPOD-2021-12-034
Address: PAMPANGA	Date: DEC 21 2021
E-mail Address:	Mode of Procurement: Public Bidding
Telephone No.:	P.R. No: 100-2021-06-029
TIN:	Date: 6/4/2021

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery GSO, CITY HALL, CITY OF BATAC, I.N.	Delivery Term: FOB destination; freight prepaid
Date of Delivery win 30 days upon receipt of NTP	Payment Term: n/120

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	2	unit	Airconditioning Unit, Window Type, Non-Inverter, 2HP - HAIER	39,750.00	79,500.00
2	1	unit	Airconditioning Unit, Window Type, Non-Inverter, 1HP - HAIER	29,625.00	29,625.00
3	1	unit	Airconditioning Unit, Window Type, Non-Inverter, 1.5HP - HAIER	34,800.00	34,800.00
4	4	unit	Airconditioning Unit, Basic Type, Wall mounted, Split Type, with Installation and Circuit Breaker, 1HP - DAIKIN	48,597.48	194,389.92
5	4	unit	Airconditioning Unit, Wall Mounted, Split Type, Inverter with Installation and Circuit Breaker, 2HP - DAIKIN	69,600.00	278,400.00
6	7	unit	Airconditioning Unit, Wall mounted, Split Type, Inverter with Installation and Circuit Breaker, 2.5HP - DAIKIN	79,500.00	556,500.00
7	3	unit	Airconditioning Unit, Floor Mounted, Split Type, Inverter with Installation and Circuit Breaker, 5TR - DAIKIN	209,500.00	628,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS					1,801,714.92
ONE MILLION EIGHT HUNDRED ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FOURTEEN AND 92/100 PESOS ONLY					

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent or everyday of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

Conforme:

Mrs. Marivic D. Gopez
Signature Over Printed Name

12.21.21
Date (mm/dd/yyyy)

ENGR. ALBERT D. CHUA
City Mayor